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5?9 Classilﬁca definitiva
Classifica  NumFis Cognome

1 7656522 BATTISTON

2 7656523 PASSARO

3 623030 FORNASIR

9988794 KINDLER

5 620548 DE ROBBIO

6 616359 LAMPANI

7 616358 LAMPANI

8 9988796 HOLTMANN

9 615558 PEGOLO

10 9988797 WALTER

11 9988798 FRANZ-GERSTEIN

12 9988795 BATSCH

13 637947 OUARTI

14 9988800 BUTTER

15 9988799 ROMMELSPACHER

Sciabola maschile
Ragazzi/Ragazze

Nome

MICHELA
ELOISA
ALBERTO
FREDERIK
FEDERICO
LARS
MASSIMILIANO
ALEXANDER
EROS
DOMINIK
JOSCHKA
FLORIAN
ALBERTO
SIERK
RALPH

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Del

01/01/80
01/01/80
31/01/00
01/01/98
23/09/98
19/10/98
19/10/98
01/01/80
20/12/98
01/01/80
01/01/80
01/01/98
31/10/98
01/01/80
01/01/80
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Denominazione

GEMINA SCHERMA

A.S.D. PETRARCA SCHERMA PADOVA
GEMINA SCHERMA

GERMANY

GEMINA SCHERMA

GEMINA SCHERMA

GEMINA SCHERMA

GERMANY

GEMINA SCHERMA

GERMANY

GERMANY

GERMANY

OFFICINA DELLA SCHERMA A.S.D.
GERMANY

GERMANY
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